The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: VANTA ROBOTICS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,444.26
2025-11-06 CapCut txn mAHOwpR -$19.99 $1,424.27
2025-11-10 Polymaker Filament txn zVHyvg9 -$5.90 $1,418.37
2025-11-12 Food for Team txn OXH8Znp -$45.17 $1,373.20
2025-11-13 Tablecloths txn OeHdgpde -$9.57 $1,363.63
2025-11-13 Zip ties, Bit Set, Velcro from Amazon txn 1ZHQG77 -$28.71 $1,334.92
2025-11-14 & Various items from Amazon txn r'YHQpGg -$175.84 $1,159.08
2025-11-14 Amazon txn xQHNG687 -$12.77 $1,146.31
2025-11-14 & Various items from Amazon txn ZeHZnVa -$104.30 $1,042.01
2025-11-15 Shirts txn 9KHy9NV -$10.65 $1,031.36
2025-11-15 Shirts txn gnHPZRV -$5.31 $1,026.05
2025-11-25 Gobilda Resupply txn QmHLnX8 -$73.24 $952.81
2025-11-26 Flywheel Materials txn EyHP4ANN -$28.29 $924.52
2025-11-27 Flywheel Materials txn 66HOg6a -$14.36 $910.16

WITHDRAWN: $534.10. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $910.16

Vanta Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Vanta Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



